

\224

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16558/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/08/2006 in MFA No.4000/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DEFENCE ESTATES OFFICER
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

DINGA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 16560-16577 of 2008
(Office report for directions)
SLP(C) NO. 16578-16581 of 2008
(Office report for directions)
SLP(C) NO. 16582-16584 of 2008
(Office report for directions)
SLP(C) NO. 16585-16589 of 2008
(Office report for directions)
SLP(C) NO. 16590 of 2008
(Office report for directions)
SLP(C) NO. 16591-16595 of 2008
(Office report for directions)
SLP(C) NO. 16596-16607 of 2008
(Office report for directions)

Date: 31/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
Mr.B.V.Balram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Sania Husaini, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Finally, two weeks' time is granted to comply with Office
Report dated 07.02.2014.

Put up after two weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Assistant Registrar