

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 16558/2008  
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 23/08/2006  
IN MFA NO. 4000/2006 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT  
BANGALORE)

DEFENCE ESTATES OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DINGA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 16560-16577/2008

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 16578-16581/2008

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 16582-16584/2008

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 16585-16589/2008

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 16590/2008

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 16591-16595/2008

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 16596-16607/2008

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date : 21/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
[ IN CHAMBER ]

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Vinod Lakhina

Date: 2014.08.22

14:34:59 IST

Reason:

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, four weeks' time is granted to cure the defects.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER